Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

8.000 [203,20] 70.0
10.000 [254,00] 87.5
14.000 [355,60] 122.5
16.000 [406,40] 140.0
18.000 [457,20] 157.5
20.000 [508] 175.0
22.000 [558,80] 192.5
26.000 [660,40] 227.5
28.000 [711,20] 245.0
34.000 [863.60] 297.5
38.000 [965,20] 332.5
RBMT2 2.000 [50,80] 6.25
RBMT4 4.000 [101,60] 12.5
RBMT6 6.000 [152,40] 18.75
RBMT8 8.000 [203,20] 25.0
RBMT10 10.000 [254,00] 31.25
RBMT14 14.000 [355,60] 43.75
RBMT16 16.000 [406,40] 50.0
RBMT18 18.000 [457,20] 56.25
RBMT20 20.000 [508] 62.5
RBMT22 22.000 [558,80] 68.75
RBMT26 26.000 [660,40] 81.25
RBMT28 28.000 [711,20] 87.5
RBMT34 34.000 [863.60] 106.25
RBMT38 38.000 [965,20] 118.75
ANGLES�#1�$
�#.010 [�#0.25]THREE PLACES
�#.02 [�#0.5]TWO PLACES
�#.1 [�#3]ONE PLACE

SOURIAU
CATALOG NO.
BOEING
PART NO.
SOURIAU
CATALOG NO.
BOEING
PART NO.
A
 �#.010 [0,25]
B C
RBGT2 S280W555-502 RBMT2 S280W555-602 2.000 [50,80] 2 16 2
RBGT4 S280W555-504 RBMT4 S280W555-604 4.000 [101,60] 4 32 4
RBGT6 S280W555-506 RBMT6 S280W555-606 6.000 [152,40] 6 48 6
RBGT8 S280W555-508 RBMT8 S280W555-608 8.000 [203,20]
RBGT10 S280W555-510 RBMT10 S280W555-610 10.000 [254,00]
RBGT14 S280W555-514 RBMT14 S280W555-614 14.000 [355,60]
RBGT16 S280W555-516 RBMT16 S280W555-616 16.000 [406,40]
RBGT18 S280W555-518 RBMT18 S280W555-618 18.000 [457,20]
RBGT20 S280W555-520 RBMT20 S280W555-620 20.000 [508]
RBGT22 S280W555-522 RBMT22 S280W555-622 22.000 [558,80]
RBGT26 S280W555-526 RBMT26 S280W555-626 26.000 [660,40]
RBGT28 S280W555-528 RBMT28 S280W555-628 28.000 [711,20] 28 224 28
RBGT34 S280W555-534 RBMT34 S280W555-634 34.000 [863.60] 34 272 34
RBGT38 S280W555-538 RBMT38 S280W555-638 38.000 [965,20] 38 304 38
MOUNTING TRACK - CATALOG NO. RBMT4 SHOWN
DIMENSIONS, INK STAMPING, AND OTHER
FEATURES ARE THE SAME AS THE
GROUNDING TRACK EXCEPT AS SHOWN.